
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2021 IADT GRADUATE OUTCOMES SURVEY RESPONSE RATE 

86% 
IN EMPLOYMENT 

AND/OR FURTHER 

STUDY 

SALARY BANDS 

ECONOMIC STATUS 

11% 
SEEKING 

EMPLOYMENT 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Organisation Website Graduates 

Accenture https://www.accenture.com/ie-en  7 

Virgin Media https://www.virginmedia.ie/  6 

IADT https://iadt.ie  3 

Oracle https://www.oracle.com/ie/  3 

Tesco https://www.tesco.ie/  3 

Aer Lingus https://www.aerlingus.com/  2 

AIB https://aib.ie/  2 

ALGORITHM https://www.algorithm.ie/  2 

All Human https://allhuman.com/  2 

BBC https://www.bbc.com/  2 

Paddy Power Betfair https://paddypowerbetfair.jobs/  2 

Permanent TSB https://www.permanenttsb.ie/  2 

Prepay Power https://www.prepaypower.ie/  2 

Salesforce https://www.salesforce.com/  2 

The Coop https://www.thecoop.ie/  2 

The Reelists https://thereelists.com/  2 

Workday https://www.workday.com/  2 

 

TOP 2021 EMPLOYERS 

RELEVANCE OF PROGRAMME FOR 

OBTAINING CURRENT JOB 

LIKELIHOOD STUDENTS WOULD 

STUDY SAME PROGRAMME AGAIN 

Across the institute, 50% of graduate respondents 

said they would be either very likely (26%) or 

likely (23%) to study the same course again. This 

year, notably more graduates indicated they 

would be neither likely nor unlikely*. 

*The notable increase in 2021 graduates who indicated they would be neither 

likely nor unlikely to study their course again (31% compared to 5% in 2020) 

might be indicative of ambiguity surrounding the question’s meaning. This 

increase was seen across all departments. 
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